t h e  f a s t  f l o w  e n e r g y  e f f i c i e n t  s y s t e m  p ro v i d i n g  h o t  w a t e r
a ro u n d  t h e  h o m e
C Y L I N D E R S
The Neptune Cylinder is an
unvented hot water storage system
which is an ideal compliment to our
Fusion Electric Boiler and the EHC
Electric Combination Radiators.

150 ltr 1.38
180 ltr 1.63
210 ltr 1.90
250 ltr 2.21
300 ltr 2.43
SIZE DIRECT INDIRECT
120 litre 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters 1 x 3 kW Immersion heaters
150 litre 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters 1 x 3 kW Immersion heaters
180 litre 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters 1 x 3 kW Immersion heaters
210 litre 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters 1 x 3 kW Immersion heaters
250 litre 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters
300 litre 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters 2 x 3 kW Immersion heaters
IMMERSION HEATERS
WATER CAPACITY (litres)                Designated Solar Area                  Alternative Fuel Area                   Total Capacity (litres)
Direct             Indirect
NSDIR180        NSIND180                           55                                          125                                           180
NSDIR210        NSIND210                           65                                          145                                           210
NSDIR250        NSIND250                           90                                          160                                           250
NSDIR300        NSIND300                          100                                       200                                           300
SOLAR CYLINDERS
EHC Ultrasteel Solar cylinders have been designed
specifically with Solar applications in mind.
Featuring a purpose-designed solar coil, which

of sizes from 180 to 300 litres and in Direct or
Indirect versions. Ultrasteel Solar cylinders are
manufactured from high grade Duplex stainless
steel and come with a 25-year fully transferable
Guarantee on the inner container.
The Electric Heating Company Limited  Block 5  Unit 40  Third Road  Blantyre Industrial Estate
Blantyre G72 0UP  United Kingdom
Tel: 01698 820533  Fax: 01698 825697 Email: info@electric-heatingcompany.co.uk
U N V E N T E D  M A I N S  P R E S S U R E  C Y L I N D E R S  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Immersion
heating Dry
Description Rating Capacity Diameter Height Weight Product
kW Litres (mm) (mm) (kg) Code
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 120 550 906 30 NDIR125
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 150 550 1093 35 NDIR150
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 180 550 1281 40 NDIR180
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 210 550 1469 45 NDIR210
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 250 550 1719 50 NDIR250
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 300 550 2032 55 NDIR300
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 (x1) 120 550 906 35 NIND125
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 (x1) 150 550 1093 40 NIND150
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 (x1) 180 550 1281 45 NIND180
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 (x1) 210 550 1469 50 NIND210
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 (x2) 250 550 1719 55 NIND250
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 (x2) 300 550 2032 60 NIND300
S O L A R  C Y L I N D E R S  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Description Designated Solar Area Alternative Fuel Area Capacity Product Code Product Code
Litres Direct Indirect
Neptune Solar 55 125 180 NSDIR180 NSIND180